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Country

Albania

Belgium

France

Greece

Italy

Lithuania

Luxembourg

Netherlands

Romania

Serbia

Spain

Selected Financial Intermediary

FED Invest SCA

Helenos S.A

1001PACT SAS

Société Financiére de la Nef

Cooperative Bank of Karditsa COOP. L.L.
Banca Popolare Etica ScpA

Microcredito di Impresa SpA

PerMicro S.p.A.

Lietuvos Centrines Kredito Unijos
Microlux SIS

One Planet Crowd BV

Stichting Qredits Microfinanciering Nederland
OMRO IFN S.A.

Patria Credit IFN S.A.

VITAS INSTITUTIE FINANCIARA NEBANCARA S.A.

3 Banka a.d.Novi Sad

IMF Oportunitas S.L.

La Bolsa Social, Plataforma de Financiacion Participativa SL.

Address

Rr. "Qemal Stafa", P. 9 -katesh, Nr. 70, Kati 2, Pazari i r, 1001 Tirane
Avenue Jules Cesar 2 b.7, 1150 Bruxelles

118 Avenue Jean Jaures, 75019 Paris

8 Avenue Des Canuts, 69517 Vaulx-en-Velin Cedex

KOLOKOTRONI & 1 TALIADOURI, SHOPPING CENTRE, 43132 Karditsa
VIA TOMMASEO NICCOLQO), 7, 35131 Padova

Via Dante 14, 20121 Milan

Via XX Settembre 38, 10121 Torino

SAVANORIU PR. 363 B201, 51480 KAUNAS

rue Glesener 39, 1631 Luxembourg

Mauritskade 63, 1092AD Amsterdam

Egbert Gorterstraat 6, 7607 GB Almelo

CAPRIOAREI Nr. 2 Et. 1, Building C7, Tst Floor, Targu Mures

Sos. Pipera nr.42, etaj 7, Bucuresti, Sector 2, cod postal 020112, 077190 Bucharest
STR. SIMION BARNUTIU, NR. 34, ET. 2, 300133 Timisoara

Bulevar oslobodenja 2 a, 21000 Novi Sad

Camino Viejo Del Cura, 144 Piso 1 B, 28055 Madrid

C. Alameda 22, 28014 Madrid

Instrument

Cey
EUR

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
RON
RON
RON
EUR
EUR

EUR

Budgetary
Allocation

2,000,000
3,000,000
1,200,000
3,000,000
2,450,000
3,000,000
1,500,000
1,012,500
2,000,000
500,000
1,000,000
5,000,000
6,500,000
10,000,000
9,000,000
4,000,000
535,000

500,000

Beneficiary Website

www.fedinvest.al
https://www.inpulse.coop/
https://fr.lita.co/fr
https://www.lanef.com
https://www.bankofkarditsa.com.gr/en/
www.bancaetica.it
https://www.microcreditodiimpresa.it/
http://permicro.it/

www. lku. It

https://www.microlux.lu/
https://www.oneplanetcrowd.com/en
www.gredits.nl

https://www.omro.ro/
https://www.patriacredit.ro/
https://www.vitasromania.ro/
http://www.obs.rs
https://www.oportunitasimf.org/2lang=en

https://www.bolsasocial.com/
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Financial Intermediary
Website

Fund Manager Country  Financial Intermediary Fund Manager Type of Support Sector Focus Amount of Financial Support

Belgium Helenos SICAV Inpulse Investment Manager Rue Gachard 88, 1050 Brussels Social Impact Generalist EUR 4,912,000 www.inpulse.coop



