

EaSI Capacity Building Investments (EaSI CBI - Debt)



Country	Selected Financial Intermediary	Address	Instrument Ccy	Budgetary Allocation	Beneficiary Website
Albania	FED Invest SCA	Rr. "Qemal Stafa", P. 9 -katesh, Nr. 70, Kati 2, Pazari i r, 1001 Tirane	EUR	2,000,000	www.fedinvest.al
Belgium	Helenos S.A	Avenue Jules Cesar 2 b.7, 1150 Bruxelles	EUR	3,000,000	https://www.inpulse.coop/
France	1001PACT SAS	118 Avenue Jean Jaures, 75019 Paris	EUR	1,200,000	https://fr.lita.co/fr
	Société Financière de la Nef	8 Avenue Des Canuts, 69517 Vaulx-en-Velin Cedex	EUR	3,000,000	https://www.lanef.com
Greece	Cooperative Bank of Karditsa COOP. L.L.	KOLOKOTRONI & 1 TALIADOURI, SHOPPING CENTRE, 43132 Karditsa	EUR	2,450,000	https://www.bankofkarditsa.com.gr/en/
Italy	Banca Popolare Etica ScpA	VIA TOMMASEO NICCOLO', 7, 35131 Padova	EUR	3,000,000	www.bancaetica.it
	Microcredito di Impresa SpA	Via Dante 14, 20121 Milan	EUR	1,500,000	https://www.microcreditiimpresa.it/
	PerMicro S.p.A.	Via XX Settembre 38, 10121 Torino	EUR	1,012,500	http://permicro.it/
Lithuania	Lietuvos Centrinės Kredito Unijos	SAVANORIU PR. 363 B201, 51480 KAUNAS	EUR	2,000,000	www.lku.lt
Luxembourg	Microlux SIS	rue Glesener 39, 1631 Luxembourg	EUR	500,000	https://www.microlux.lu/
Netherlands	One Planet Crowd BV	Mauritskade 63, 1092AD Amsterdam	EUR	1,000,000	https://www.oneplanetcrowd.com/en
	Stichting Qredits Microfinanciering Nederland	Egbert Gorterstraat 6, 7607 GB Almelo	EUR	5,000,000	www.qredits.nl
Romania	OMRO IFN S.A.	CAPRIOAREI Nr. 2 Et. 1, Building C7, 1st Floor, Targu Mures	RON	6,500,000	https://www.omro.ro/
	Patria Credit IFN S.A.	Sos. Pipera nr.42, etaj 7, Bucuresti, Sector 2, cod postal 020112, 077190 Bucharest	RON	10,000,000	https://www.patriacredit.ro/
	VITAS INSTITUTIE FINANCIARA NEBANCARA S.A.	STR. SIMION BARNUTIU, NR. 34, ET. 2, 300133 Timisoara	RON	9,000,000	https://www.vitasromania.ro/
Serbia	3 Banka a.d.Novi Sad	Bulevar oslobodenja 2 a, 21000 Novi Sad	EUR	4,000,000	http://www.obs.rs
Spain	IMF Oportunitas S.L.	Camino Viejo Del Cura, 144 Piso 1 B, 28055 Madrid	EUR	535,000	https://www.oportunitasimf.org/?lang=en
	La Bolsa Social, Plataforma de Financiacion Participativa SL.	C. Alameda 22, 28014 Madrid	EUR	500,000	https://www.bolsasocial.com/

EaSI Capacity Building Investments (EaSI CBI)

Equity signatures as of 31/01/2026



Fund Manager Country	Financial Intermediary	Fund Manager	Address	Type of Support	Sector Focus	Amount of Financial Support	Financial Intermediary Website
Belgium	Helenos SICAV	Inpulse Investment Manager	Rue Gachard 88, 1050 Brussels	Social Impact	Generalist	EUR 4,912,000	www.inpulse.coop